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Check high yield weld fittings price list for year 

2023 -24 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/STD A860 WPHY 42 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.507 0.434 0.676 0.676 1.900 
3/4" 0.560 0.480 0.747 0.747 2.100 

1" 0.827 0.709 1.102 1.102 3.100 

1-1/4" 1.013 0.869 1.351 1.351 3.800 

1-1/2" 1.387 1.189 1.849 1.849 5.200 

2" 2.053 1.760 2.738 2.738 7.700 

2-1/2" 4.053 3.474 5.404 5.404 15.200 

3" 5.733 4.914 7.644 7.644 21.500 

4" 11.200 9.600 14.933 14.933 42.000 

5" 17.867 15.314 23.822 23.822 67.000 

6" 26.667 22.857 35.556 35.556 100.000 

8" 49.333 42.286 65.778 65.778 185.000 

10" 93.333 80.000 124.444 124.444 350.000 

12" 132.000 113.143 176.000 176.000 495.000 

14" 170.667 146.286 227.556 227.556 640.000 

16" 228.000 195.429 304.000 304.000 855.000 

18" 278.667 238.857 371.556 371.556 1045.000 

20" 333.333 285.714 444.444 444.444 1250.000 

24" 533.333 457.143 711.111 711.111 2000.000 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 1.900 2.171 21714.29 380 0.844 31.020 

3/4" 2.100 2.400 24000.00 420 0.933 34.286 

1" 3.100 3.543 35428.57 620 1.378 50.612 

1-1/4" 3.800 4.343 43428.57 760 1.689 62.041 

1-1/2" 5.200 5.943 59428.57 1040 2.311 84.898 

2" 7.700 8.800 88000.00 1540 3.422 125.714 

2-1/2" 15.200 17.371 173714.29 3040 6.756 248.163 

3" 21.500 24.571 245714.29 4300 9.556 351.020 
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4" 42.000 48.000 480000.00 8400 18.667 685.714 

5" 67.000 76.571 765714.29 13400 29.778 1093.878 

6" 100.000 114.286 1142857.14 20000 44.444 1632.653 

8" 185.000 211.429 2114285.71 37000 82.222 3020.408 

10" 350.000 400.000 4000000.00 70000 155.556 5714.286 

12" 495.000 565.714 5657142.86 99000 220.000 8081.633 

14" 640.000 731.429 7314285.71 128000 284.444 10448.980 

16" 855.000 977.143 9771428.57 171000 380.000 13959.184 

18" 1045.000 1194.286 11942857.14 209000 464.444 17061.224 

20" 1250.000 1428.571 14285714.29 250000 555.556 20408.163 

24" 2000.000 2285.714 22857142.86 400000 888.889 32653.061 
 

 

Refer WPHY 42, WPHY 52, WPHY 60 and WPHY 65 
buttweld fittings price list in Mumbai 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/40 A860 WPHY 42 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.507 0.434 0.676 0.676 1.900 

3/4" 0.560 0.480 0.747 0.747 2.100 

1" 0.827 0.709 1.102 1.102 3.100 

1-1/4" 1.013 0.869 1.351 1.351 3.800 

1-1/2" 1.387 1.189 1.849 1.849 5.200 

2" 2.053 1.760 2.738 2.738 7.700 

2-1/2" 4.053 3.474 5.404 5.404 15.200 

3" 5.733 4.914 7.644 7.644 21.500 

4" 11.200 9.600 14.933 14.933 42.000 

5" 17.867 15.314 23.822 23.822 67.000 

6" 26.667 22.857 35.556 35.556 100.000 
8" 49.333 42.286 65.778 65.778 185.000 

10" 93.333 80.000 124.444 124.444 350.000 

12" 146.667 125.714 195.556 195.556 550.000 

14" 192.000 164.571 256.000 256.000 720.000 
16" 293.333 251.429 391.111 391.111 1100.000 

18" 400.000 342.857 533.333 533.333 1500.000 
20" 480.000 411.429 640.000 640.000 1800.000 

24" 1026.667 880.000 1368.889 1368.889 3850.000 
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 SAUDI 

ARABIA 
MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 1.900 2.171 21714.29 380 0.844 31.020 

3/4" 2.100 2.400 24000.00 420 0.933 34.286 

1" 3.100 3.543 35428.57 620 1.378 50.612 

1-1/4" 3.800 4.343 43428.57 760 1.689 62.041 

1-1/2" 5.200 5.943 59428.57 1040 2.311 84.898 

2" 7.700 8.800 88000.00 1540 3.422 125.714 

2-1/2" 15.200 17.371 173714.29 3040 6.756 248.163 

3" 21.500 24.571 245714.29 4300 9.556 351.020 

4" 42.000 48.000 480000.00 8400 18.667 685.714 

5" 67.000 76.571 765714.29 13400 29.778 1093.878 

6" 100.000 114.286 1142857.14 20000 44.444 1632.653 

8" 185.000 211.429 2114285.71 37000 82.222 3020.408 

10" 350.000 400.000 4000000.00 70000 155.556 5714.286 

12" 550.000 628.571 6285714.29 110000 244.444 8979.592 

14" 720.000 822.857 8228571.43 144000 320.000 11755.102 

16" 1100.000 1257.143 12571428.57 220000 488.889 17959.184 

18" 1500.000 1714.286 17142857.14 300000 666.667 24489.796 

20" 1800.000 2057.143 20571428.57 360000 800.000 29387.755 

24" 3850.000 4400.000 44000000.00 770000 1711.111 62857.143 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

View ASTM A860 WPHY 42/ 52/ 60/ 65 1D, 1.5D & 3D 
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elbow price for USA, Singapore, Italy and 9 other 
countries 

 
 
Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/XS A860 WPHY 42 

 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.667 0.571 0.889 0.889 2.500 

3/4" 0.853 0.731 1.138 1.138 3.200 
1" 1.280 1.097 1.707 1.707 4.800 

1-1/4" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 

1-1/2" 1.813 1.554 2.418 2.418 6.800 

2" 2.720 2.331 3.627 3.627 10.200 

2-1/2" 5.467 4.686 7.289 7.289 20.500 

3" 7.333 6.286 9.778 9.778 27.500 
4" 14.667 12.571 19.556 19.556 55.000 
5" 25.067 21.486 33.422 33.422 94.000 

6" 40.000 34.286 53.333 53.333 150.000 

8" 77.333 66.286 103.111 103.111 290.000 

10" 122.667 105.143 163.556 163.556 460.000 

12" 170.667 146.286 227.556 227.556 640.000 

14" 240.000 205.714 320.000 320.000 900.000 
18" 365.333 313.143 487.111 487.111 1370.000 

20" 429.333 368.000 572.444 572.444 1610.000 

24" 648.000 555.429 864.000 864.000 2430.000 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.500 2.857 28571.43 500 1.111 40.816 

3/4" 3.200 3.657 36571.43 640 1.422 52.245 

1" 4.800 5.486 54857.14 960 2.133 78.367 

1-1/4" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/2" 6.800 7.771 77714.29 1360 3.022 111.020 

2" 10.200 11.657 116571.43 2040 4.533 166.531 

2-1/2" 20.500 23.429 234285.71 4100 9.111 334.694 
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3" 27.500 31.429 314285.71 5500 12.222 448.980 

4" 55.000 62.857 628571.43 11000 24.444 897.959 

5" 94.000 107.429 1074285.71 18800 41.778 1534.694 

6" 150.000 171.429 1714285.71 30000 66.667 2448.980 

8" 290.000 331.429 3314285.71 58000 128.889 4734.694 

10" 460.000 525.714 5257142.86 92000 204.444 7510.204 

12" 640.000 731.429 7314285.71 128000 284.444 10448.980 

14" 900.000 1028.571 10285714.29 180000 400.000 14693.878 

18" 1370.000 1565.714 15657142.86 274000 608.889 22367.347 

20" 1610.000 1840.000 18400000.00 322000 715.556 26285.714 

24" 2430.000 2777.143 27771428.57 486000 1080.000 39673.469 

 

 

Buy weldable pipe fittings at lowest price in Asia, 

Call now for custom size price list 

 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/80 A860 WPHY 42 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.667 0.571 0.889 0.889 2.500 

3/4" 0.853 0.731 1.138 1.138 3.200 
1" 1.280 1.097 1.707 1.707 4.800 

1-1/4" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 
1-1/2" 1.813 1.554 2.418 2.418 6.800 

2" 2.720 2.331 3.627 3.627 10.200 

2-1/2" 5.467 4.686 7.289 7.289 20.500 

3" 7.333 6.286 9.778 9.778 27.500 
4" 14.667 12.571 19.556 19.556 55.000 

5" 25.067 21.486 33.422 33.422 94.000 

6" 40.000 34.286 53.333 53.333 150.000 

8" 77.333 66.286 103.111 103.111 290.000 

10" 150.667 129.143 200.889 200.889 565.000 

12" 242.667 208.000 323.556 323.556 910.000 
14" 365.333 313.143 487.111 487.111 1370.000 
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16" 528.000 452.571 704.000 704.000 1980.000 

18" 800.000 685.714 1066.667 1066.667 3000.000 

20" 1066.667 914.286 1422.222 1422.222 4000.000 

24" 1733.333 1485.714 2311.111 2311.111 6500.000 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.500 2.857 28571.43 500 1.111 40.816 

3/4" 3.200 3.657 36571.43 640 1.422 52.245 

1" 4.800 5.486 54857.14 960 2.133 78.367 

1-1/4" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/2" 6.800 7.771 77714.29 1360 3.022 111.020 

2" 10.200 11.657 116571.43 2040 4.533 166.531 

2-1/2" 20.500 23.429 234285.71 4100 9.111 334.694 

3" 27.500 31.429 314285.71 5500 12.222 448.980 

4" 55.000 62.857 628571.43 11000 24.444 897.959 

5" 94.000 107.429 1074285.71 18800 41.778 1534.694 

6" 150.000 171.429 1714285.71 30000 66.667 2448.980 

8" 290.000 331.429 3314285.71 58000 128.889 4734.694 

10" 565.000 645.714 6457142.86 113000 251.111 9224.490 

12" 910.000 1040.000 10400000.00 182000 404.444 14857.143 

14" 1370.000 1565.714 15657142.86 274000 608.889 22367.347 

16" 1980.000 2262.857 22628571.43 396000 880.000 32326.531 

18" 3000.000 3428.571 34285714.29 600000 1333.333 48979.592 

20" 4000.000 4571.429 45714285.71 800000 1777.778 65306.122 

24" 6500.000 7428.571 74285714.29 1300000 2888.889 106122.449 
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Check price terms, return policy & estimate price 

list of WPHY 42/ 52/ 60/ 65 elbow in India 

 
Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1D S/40 A860 WPHY 42 

 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.507 0.434 0.676 0.676 1.900 

3/4" 0.560 0.480 0.747 0.747 2.100 
1" 0.827 0.709 1.102 1.102 3.100 

1-1/4" 1.013 0.869 1.351 1.351 3.800 

1-1/2" 1.387 1.189 1.849 1.849 5.200 

2" 1.733 1.486 2.311 2.311 6.500 
2-1/2" 3.200 2.743 4.267 4.267 12.000 

3" 5.067 4.343 6.756 6.756 19.000 

4" 9.600 8.229 12.800 12.800 36.000 

5" 15.067 12.914 20.089 20.089 56.500 

6" 21.333 18.286 28.444 28.444 80.000 

8" 43.333 37.143 57.778 57.778 162.500 
10" 70.667 60.571 94.222 94.222 265.000 

12" 114.000 97.714 152.000 152.000 427.500 
14" 146.000 125.143 194.667 194.667 547.500 

16" 226.667 194.286 302.222 302.222 850.000 

18" 306.667 262.857 408.889 408.889 1150.000 

20" 360.000 308.571 480.000 480.000 1350.000 

24" 586.667 502.857 782.222 782.222 2200.000 
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 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 1.900 2.171 21714.29 380 0.844 31.020 

3/4" 2.100 2.400 24000.00 420 0.933 34.286 

1" 3.100 3.543 35428.57 620 1.378 50.612 

1-1/4" 3.800 4.343 43428.57 760 1.689 62.041 

1-1/2" 5.200 5.943 59428.57 1040 2.311 84.898 

2" 6.500 7.429 74285.71 1300 2.889 106.122 

2-1/2" 12.000 13.714 137142.86 2400 5.333 195.918 

3" 19.000 21.714 217142.86 3800 8.444 310.204 

4" 36.000 41.143 411428.57 7200 16.000 587.755 

5" 56.500 64.571 645714.29 11300 25.111 922.449 

6" 80.000 91.429 914285.71 16000 35.556 1306.122 

8" 162.500 185.714 1857142.86 32500 72.222 2653.061 

10" 265.000 302.857 3028571.43 53000 117.778 4326.531 

12" 427.500 488.571 4885714.29 85500 190.000 6979.592 

14" 547.500 625.714 6257142.86 109500 243.333 8938.776 

16" 850.000 971.429 9714285.71 170000 377.778 13877.551 

18" 1150.000 1314.286 13142857.14 230000 511.111 18775.510 

20" 1350.000 1542.857 15428571.43 270000 600.000 22040.816 

24" 2200.000 2514.286 25142857.14 440000 977.778 35918.367 
 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1D S/80 A860 WPHY 42 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 

 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.667 0.571 0.889 0.889 2.500 

3/4" 0.853 0.731 1.138 1.138 3.200 

1" 1.280 1.097 1.707 1.707 4.800 

1-1/4" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 

1-1/2" 1.813 1.554 2.418 2.418 6.800 

2" 2.400 2.057 3.200 3.200 9.000 

2-1/2" 5.067 4.343 6.756 6.756 19.000 

3" 6.933 5.943 9.244 9.244 26.000 

4" 13.867 11.886 18.489 18.489 52.000 

5" 20.533 17.600 27.378 27.378 77.000 

6" 32.000 27.429 42.667 42.667 120.000 

8" 61.333 52.571 81.778 81.778 230.000 

10" 122.667 105.143 163.556 163.556 460.000 

12" 182.667 156.571 243.556 243.556 685.000 

14" 293.333 251.429 391.111 391.111 1100.000 
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16" 528.000 452.571 704.000 704.000 1980.000 

18" 800.000 685.714 1066.667 1066.667 3000.000 

20" 1066.667 914.286 1422.222 1422.222 4000.000 

24" 1733.333 1485.714 2311.111 2311.111 6500.000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJA 
N 

Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.500 2.857 28571.43 500 1.111 40.816 

3/4" 3.200 3.657 36571.43 640 1.422 52.245 

1" 4.800 5.486 54857.14 960 2.133 78.367 

1-1/4" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/2" 6.800 7.771 77714.29 1360 3.022 111.020 

2" 9.000 10.286 102857.14 1800 4.000 146.939 

2-1/2" 19.000 21.714 217142.86 3800 8.444 310.204 

3" 26.000 29.714 297142.86 5200 11.556 424.490 

4" 52.000 59.429 594285.71 10400 23.111 848.980 

5" 77.000 88.000 880000.00 15400 34.222 1257.143 

6" 120.000 137.143 1371428.57 24000 53.333 1959.184 

8" 230.000 262.857 2628571.43 46000 102.222 3755.102 

10" 460.000 525.714 5257142.86 92000 204.444 7510.204 

12" 685.000 782.857 7828571.43 137000 304.444 11183.673 

14" 1100.000 1257.143 12571428.57 220000 488.889 17959.184 

16" 1980.000 2262.857 22628571.43 396000 880.000 32326.531 

18" 3000.000 3428.571 34285714.29 600000 1333.333 48979.592 

20" 4000.000 4571.429 45714285.71 800000 1777.778 65306.122 

24" 6500.000 7428.571 74285714.29 1300000 2888.889 106122.449 
 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 3D S/STD A860 WPHY 42 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 

 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1-1/2" 3.867 3.314 5.156 5.156 14.500 

2-1/2" 13.867 11.886 18.489 18.489 52.000 

3" 14.667 12.571 19.556 19.556 55.000 

4" 31.200 26.743 41.600 41.600 117.000 

5" 54.667 46.857 72.889 72.889 205.000 

6" 61.333 52.571 81.778 81.778 230.000 
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8" 112.000 96.000 149.333 149.333 420.000 

12" 264.000 226.286 352.000 352.000 990.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1-1/2" 14.500 16.571 165714.29 2900 6.444 236.735 
2-1/2" 52.000 59.429 594285.71 10400 23.111 848.980 

3" 55.000 62.857 628571.43 11000 24.444 897.959 

4" 117.000 133.714 1337142.86 23400 52.000 1910.204 

5" 205.000 234.286 2342857.14 41000 91.111 3346.939 

6" 230.000 262.857 2628571.43 46000 102.222 3755.102 
8" 420.000 480.000 4800000.00 84000 186.667 6857.143 

12" 990.000 1131.429 11314285.71 198000 440.000 16163.265 
 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/STD A860 WPHY 52/ 

WPHY 60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.633 0.543 0.844 0.844 2.375 

3/4" 0.700 0.600 0.933 0.933 2.625 

1" 1.033 0.886 1.378 1.378 3.875 

1-1/4" 1.267 1.086 1.689 1.689 4.750 

1-1/2" 1.733 1.486 2.311 2.311 6.500 

2" 2.567 2.200 3.422 3.422 9.625 

2-1/2" 5.067 4.343 6.756 6.756 19.000 

3" 7.167 6.143 9.556 9.556 26.875 

4" 14.000 12.000 18.667 18.667 52.500 

5" 22.333 19.143 29.778 29.778 83.750 

6" 33.333 28.571 44.444 44.444 125.000 

8" 61.667 52.857 82.222 82.222 231.250 

10" 116.667 100.000 155.556 155.556 437.500 

12" 165.000 141.429 220.000 220.000 618.750 

14" 213.333 182.857 284.444 284.444 800.000 

16" 285.000 244.286 380.000 380.000 1068.750 

18" 348.333 298.571 464.444 464.444 1306.250 
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20" 416.667 357.143 555.556 555.556 1562.500 

24" 666.667 571.429 888.889 888.889 2500.000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.375 2.714 27142.86 475 1.056 38.776 

3/4" 2.625 3.000 30000.00 525 1.167 42.857 

1" 3.875 4.429 44285.71 775 1.722 63.265 

1-1/4" 4.750 5.429 54285.71 950 2.111 77.551 

1-1/2" 6.500 7.429 74285.71 1300 2.889 106.122 

2" 9.625 11.000 110000.00 1925 4.278 157.143 

2-1/2" 19.000 21.714 217142.86 3800 8.444 310.204 

3" 26.875 30.714 307142.86 5375 11.944 438.776 

4" 52.500 60.000 600000.00 10500 23.333 857.143 

5" 83.750 95.714 957142.86 16750 37.222 1367.347 

6" 125.000 142.857 1428571.43 25000 55.556 2040.816 

8" 231.250 264.286 2642857.14 46250 102.778 3775.510 

10" 437.500 500.000 5000000.00 87500 194.444 7142.857 

12" 618.750 707.143 7071428.57 123750 275.000 10102.041 

14" 800.000 914.286 9142857.14 160000 355.556 13061.224 

16" 1068.750 1221.429 12214285.71 213750 475.000 17448.980 

18" 1306.250 1492.857 14928571.43 261250 580.556 21326.531 

20" 1562.500 1785.714 17857142.86 312500 694.444 25510.204 

24" 2500.000 2857.143 28571428.57 500000 1111.111 40816.327 
 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/40 A860 WPHY 52/ 

WPHY 60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.633 0.543 0.844 0.844 2.375 

3/4" 0.700 0.600 0.933 0.933 2.625 

1" 1.033 0.886 1.378 1.378 3.875 
1-1/4" 1.267 1.086 1.689 1.689 4.750 

1-1/2" 1.733 1.486 2.311 2.311 6.500 
2" 2.567 2.200 3.422 3.422 9.625 

2-1/2" 5.067 4.343 6.756 6.756 19.000 
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3" 7.167 6.143 9.556 9.556 26.875 
4" 14.000 12.000 18.667 18.667 52.500 

5" 22.333 19.143 29.778 29.778 83.750 

6" 33.333 28.571 44.444 44.444 125.000 

8" 61.667 52.857 82.222 82.222 231.250 

10" 116.667 100.000 155.556 155.556 437.500 

12" 183.333 157.143 244.444 244.444 687.500 

14" 240.000 205.714 320.000 320.000 900.000 

16" 366.667 314.286 488.889 488.889 1375.000 

18" 500.000 428.571 666.667 666.667 1875.000 
20" 600.000 514.286 800.000 800.000 2250.000 

24" 1283.333 1100.000 1711.111 1711.111 4812.500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.375 2.714 27142.86 475 1.056 38.776 

3/4" 2.625 3.000 30000.00 525 1.167 42.857 

1" 3.875 4.429 44285.71 775 1.722 63.265 

1-1/4" 4.750 5.429 54285.71 950 2.111 77.551 

1-1/2" 6.500 7.429 74285.71 1300 2.889 106.122 

2" 9.625 11.000 110000.00 1925 4.278 157.143 

2-1/2" 19.000 21.714 217142.86 3800 8.444 310.204 

3" 26.875 30.714 307142.86 5375 11.944 438.776 

4" 52.500 60.000 600000.00 10500 23.333 857.143 

5" 83.750 95.714 957142.86 16750 37.222 1367.347 

6" 125.000 142.857 1428571.43 25000 55.556 2040.816 

8" 231.250 264.286 2642857.14 46250 102.778 3775.510 

10" 437.500 500.000 5000000.00 87500 194.444 7142.857 

12" 687.500 785.714 7857142.86 137500 305.556 11224.490 

14" 900.000 1028.571 10285714.29 180000 400.000 14693.878 

16" 1375.000 1571.429 15714285.71 275000 611.111 22448.980 

18" 1875.000 2142.857 21428571.43 375000 833.333 30612.245 

20" 2250.000 2571.429 25714285.71 450000 1000.000 36734.694 

24" 4812.500 5500.000 55000000.00 962500 2138.889 78571.429 
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Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/XS A860 WPHY 52/ 

WPHY 60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.833 0.714 1.111 1.111 3.125 

3/4" 1.067 0.914 1.422 1.422 4.000 

1" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 
1-1/4" 2.000 1.714 2.667 2.667 7.500 

1-1/2" 2.267 1.943 3.022 3.022 8.500 

2" 3.400 2.914 4.533 4.533 12.750 

2-1/2" 6.833 5.857 9.111 9.111 25.625 

3" 9.167 7.857 12.222 12.222 34.375 

4" 18.333 15.714 24.444 24.444 68.750 

5" 31.333 26.857 41.778 41.778 117.500 

6" 50.000 42.857 66.667 66.667 187.500 

8" 96.667 82.857 128.889 128.889 362.500 
10" 153.333 131.429 204.444 204.444 575.000 

12" 213.333 182.857 284.444 284.444 800.000 

14" 300.000 257.143 400.000 400.000 1125.000 

18" 456.667 391.429 608.889 608.889 1712.500 

20" 536.667 460.000 715.556 715.556 2012.500 

24" 810.000 694.286 1080.000 1080.000 3037.500 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJA 
N 

Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 3.125 3.571 35714.29 625 1.389 51.020 

3/4" 4.000 4.571 45714.29 800 1.778 65.306 

1" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/4" 7.500 8.571 85714.29 1500 3.333 122.449 

1-1/2" 8.500 9.714 97142.86 1700 3.778 138.776 

2" 12.750 14.571 145714.29 2550 5.667 208.163 

2-1/2" 25.625 29.286 292857.14 5125 11.389 418.367 
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3" 34.375 39.286 392857.14 6875 15.278 561.224 

4" 68.750 78.571 785714.29 13750 30.556 1122.449 

5" 117.500 134.286 1342857.14 23500 52.222 1918.367 

6" 187.500 214.286 2142857.14 37500 83.333 3061.224 

8" 362.500 414.286 4142857.14 72500 161.111 5918.367 

10" 575.000 657.143 6571428.57 115000 255.556 9387.755 

12" 800.000 914.286 9142857.14 160000 355.556 13061.224 

14" 1125.000 1285.714 12857142.86 225000 500.000 18367.347 

18" 1712.500 1957.143 19571428.57 342500 761.111 27959.184 

20" 2012.500 2300.000 23000000.00 402500 894.444 32857.143 

24" 3037.500 3471.429 34714285.71 607500 1350.000 49591.837 
 
 
 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/80 A860 WPHY 52/ 

WPHY 60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.833 0.714 1.111 1.111 3.125 

3/4" 1.067 0.914 1.422 1.422 4.000 

1" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 

1-1/4" 2.000 1.714 2.667 2.667 7.500 

1-1/2" 2.267 1.943 3.022 3.022 8.500 

2" 3.400 2.914 4.533 4.533 12.750 
2-1/2" 6.833 5.857 9.111 9.111 25.625 

3" 9.167 7.857 12.222 12.222 34.375 

4" 18.333 15.714 24.444 24.444 68.750 

5" 31.333 26.857 41.778 41.778 117.500 

6" 50.000 42.857 66.667 66.667 187.500 

8" 96.667 82.857 128.889 128.889 362.500 

10" 188.333 161.429 251.111 251.111 706.250 

12" 303.333 260.000 404.444 404.444 1137.500 

14" 456.667 391.429 608.889 608.889 1712.500 
16" 660.000 565.714 880.000 880.000 2475.000 

18" 1000.000 857.143 1333.333 1333.333 3750.000 

20" 1333.333 1142.857 1777.778 1777.778 5000.000 

24" 2166.667 1857.143 2888.889 2888.889 8125.000 
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 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJAN Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 3.125 3.571 35714.29 625 1.389 51.020 

3/4" 4.000 4.571 45714.29 800 1.778 65.306 

1" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/4" 7.500 8.571 85714.29 1500 3.333 122.449 

1-1/2" 8.500 9.714 97142.86 1700 3.778 138.776 

2" 12.750 14.571 145714.29 2550 5.667 208.163 

2-1/2" 25.625 29.286 292857.14 5125 11.389 418.367 

3" 34.375 39.286 392857.14 6875 15.278 561.224 

4" 68.750 78.571 785714.29 13750 30.556 1122.449 

5" 117.500 134.286 1342857.14 23500 52.222 1918.367 

6" 187.500 214.286 2142857.14 37500 83.333 3061.224 

8" 362.500 414.286 4142857.14 72500 161.111 5918.367 

10" 706.250 807.143 8071428.57 141250 313.889 11530.612 

12" 1137.500 1300.000 13000000.00 227500 505.556 18571.429 

14" 1712.500 1957.143 19571428.57 342500 761.111 27959.184 

16" 2475.000 2828.571 28285714.29 495000 1100.000 40408.163 

18" 3750.000 4285.714 42857142.86 750000 1666.667 61224.490 

20" 5000.000 5714.286 57142857.14 1000000 2222.222 81632.653 

24" 8125.000 9285.714 92857142.86 1625000 3611.111 132653.061 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1D S/40 A860 WPHY 52/ WPHY 

60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 

 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.633 0.543 0.844 0.844 2.375 

3/4" 0.700 0.600 0.933 0.933 2.625 

1" 1.033 0.886 1.378 1.378 3.875 

1-1/4" 1.267 1.086 1.689 1.689 4.750 

1-1/2" 1.733 1.486 2.311 2.311 6.500 

2" 2.167 1.857 2.889 2.889 8.125 
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2-1/2" 4.000 3.429 5.333 5.333 15.000 

3" 6.333 5.429 8.444 8.444 23.750 

4" 12.000 10.286 16.000 16.000 45.000 

5" 18.833 16.143 25.111 25.111 70.625 

6" 26.667 22.857 35.556 35.556 100.000 

8" 54.167 46.429 72.222 72.222 203.125 

10" 88.333 75.714 117.778 117.778 331.250 

12" 142.500 122.143 190.000 190.000 534.375 

14" 182.500 156.429 243.333 243.333 684.375 

16" 283.333 242.857 377.778 377.778 1062.500 

18" 383.333 328.571 511.111 511.111 1437.500 

20" 450.000 385.714 600.000 600.000 1687.500 

24" 733.333 628.571 977.778 977.778 2750.000 

 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJA 
N 

Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 2.375 2.714 27142.86 475 1.056 38.776 

3/4" 2.625 3.000 30000.00 525 1.167 42.857 

1" 3.875 4.429 44285.71 775 1.722 63.265 

1-1/4" 4.750 5.429 54285.71 950 2.111 77.551 
1-1/2" 6.500 7.429 74285.71 1300 2.889 106.122 

2" 8.125 9.286 92857.14 1625 3.611 132.653 
2-1/2" 15.000 17.143 171428.57 3000 6.667 244.898 

3" 23.750 27.143 271428.57 4750 10.556 387.755 

4" 45.000 51.429 514285.71 9000 20.000 734.694 

5" 70.625 80.714 807142.86 14125 31.389 1153.061 

6" 100.000 114.286 1142857.14 20000 44.444 1632.653 

8" 203.125 232.143 2321428.57 40625 90.278 3316.327 
10" 331.250 378.571 3785714.29 66250 147.222 5408.163 

12" 534.375 610.714 6107142.86 106875 237.500 8724.490 

14" 684.375 782.143 7821428.57 136875 304.167 11173.469 

16" 1062.500 1214.286 12142857.14 212500 472.222 17346.939 

18" 1437.500 1642.857 16428571.43 287500 638.889 23469.388 

20" 1687.500 1928.571 19285714.29 337500 750.000 27551.020 

24" 2750.000 3142.857 31428571.43 550000 1222.222 44897.959 
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Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 1D S/80 A860 WPHY 52/ WPHY 

60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1/2" 0.833 0.714 1.111 1.111 3.125 

3/4" 1.067 0.914 1.422 1.422 4.000 

1" 1.600 1.371 2.133 2.133 6.000 

1-1/4" 2.000 1.714 2.667 2.667 7.500 
1-1/2" 2.267 1.943 3.022 3.022 8.500 

2" 3.000 2.571 4.000 4.000 11.250 

2-1/2" 6.333 5.429 8.444 8.444 23.750 

3" 8.667 7.429 11.556 11.556 32.500 

4" 17.333 14.857 23.111 23.111 65.000 

5" 25.667 22.000 34.222 34.222 96.250 

6" 40.000 34.286 53.333 53.333 150.000 
8" 76.667 65.714 102.222 102.222 287.500 

10" 153.333 131.429 204.444 204.444 575.000 

12" 228.333 195.714 304.444 304.444 856.250 

14" 366.667 314.286 488.889 488.889 1375.000 

16" 660.000 565.714 880.000 880.000 2475.000 

18" 1000.000 857.143 1333.333 1333.333 3750.000 

20" 1333.333 1142.857 1777.778 1777.778 5000.000 
24" 2166.667 1857.143 2888.889 2888.889 8125.000 

 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJA 
N 

Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1/2" 3.125 3.571 35714.29 625 1.389 51.020 

3/4" 4.000 4.571 45714.29 800 1.778 65.306 

1" 6.000 6.857 68571.43 1200 2.667 97.959 

1-1/4" 7.500 8.571 85714.29 1500 3.333 122.449 

1-1/2" 8.500 9.714 97142.86 1700 3.778 138.776 

2" 11.250 12.857 128571.43 2250 5.000 183.673 
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2-1/2" 23.750 27.143 271428.57 4750 10.556 387.755 

3" 32.500 37.143 371428.57 6500 14.444 530.612 

4" 65.000 74.286 742857.14 13000 28.889 1061.224 

5" 96.250 110.000 1100000.00 19250 42.778 1571.429 

6" 150.000 171.429 1714285.71 30000 66.667 2448.980 

8" 287.500 328.571 3285714.29 57500 127.778 4693.878 

10" 575.000 657.143 6571428.57 115000 255.556 9387.755 

12" 856.250 978.571 9785714.29 171250 380.556 13979.592 

14" 1375.000 1571.429 15714285.71 275000 611.111 22448.980 

16" 2475.000 2828.571 28285714.29 495000 1100.000 40408.163 

18" 3750.000 4285.714 42857142.86 750000 1666.667 61224.490 

20" 5000.000 5714.286 57142857.14 1000000 2222.222 81632.653 

24" 8125.000 9285.714 92857142.86 1625000 3611.111 132653.061 

 

Price of ELBOW SMLS 90* 3D S/STD A860 WPHY 52/ 

WPHY 60 / WPHY 65 
 

 USA EUROPE SINGAPORE CANADA UAE 
 US $ EURO SGD CANADA $ DHIRHAMS 

1-1/2" 4.833 4.143 6.444 6.444 18.125 

2-1/2" 17.333 14.857 23.111 23.111 65.000 

3" 18.333 15.714 24.444 24.444 68.750 

4" 39.000 33.429 52.000 52.000 146.250 

5" 68.333 58.571 91.111 91.111 256.250 
6" 76.667 65.714 102.222 102.222 287.500 

8" 140.000 120.000 186.667 186.667 525.000 

12" 330.000 282.857 440.000 440.000 1237.500 
 
 
 

 SAUDI 
ARABIA 

MALAYSIA IRAN NIGERIA AZERBHAIJA 
N 

Mozambique 

 RIYAL RINGGET RIAL NAIRA MANAT Mozambican 
metical 

1-1/2" 18.125 20.714 207142.86 3625 8.056 295.918 
2-1/2" 65.000 74.286 742857.14 13000 28.889 1061.224 

3" 68.750 78.571 785714.29 13750 30.556 1122.449 

4" 146.250 167.143 1671428.57 29250 65.000 2387.755 

5" 256.250 292.857 2928571.43 51250 113.889 4183.673 

6" 287.500 328.571 3285714.29 57500 127.778 4693.878 

8" 525.000 600.000 6000000.00 105000 233.333 8571.429 
12" 1237.500 1414.286 14142857.14 247500 550.000 20204.082 
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You may also be interested in 
 

Which country makes cheapest high yield seamless fittings? 

India makes cheapest high yield weld fittings, in which long term utility wise Indian makes are preferable compare to Indian 

makes. 

When comparing in India, you would get high SS pipe fittings price in India along with assured quality services. In India, 

customer base is strong, as they need to meet several industrial standards at shorterperiod of times. 

Adding to this, in India, you can easily get seamless pipe fittings, irrespective of the amounts: be it bulk or small. So, when 

comparing between the two countries, both offer unique and profitable characteristics, but the only difference lies around 

the quoted reasonable pricing in India. 

What is the price of 90degree WPHY 42 Elbow? Does this include tax & shipping cost? 

The usual price of 90 degree WPHY 42 elbow price per piece for small size be like, 

ELBOW SMLS 90* 1.5D S/STD A860 WPHY42, for size 1’’: 0.827 USD. 

The above illustrated prices may vary periodic market scenario excluding taxes and shipping charges. 
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